

---

## **pachet birotica**

I.D.: 43196234

---

Data  
publicarii 11.06.19

Coduri CPV 30199000-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.134,17 RON - 1.134,17 RON

---

Descriere: corector banda milan 10x7.14=71.40 corector creion milan 12x5.46=65.52 dosar plastic 141x0.84=118.44 cd 50x1.01=50.50 plic burduf 30x1.68=50.40 plic c6 300x0.084=25.20 plic c5 200x0.252=50.40 agrafe hartie mari 10x3.36=33.60 agrafe hartie 33mm 20x1.68=33.60 corector pensula 8x2.52=20.16 folii documente a4 100.set 2x8.40=16.80 dosar incopciat 1.1 50x0.84=42.00 dosar plic 50x0.67=33.50 plic c4 100x0.336=33.60 pix 20x2.10=42.00 prestari servicii-copii xerox 1x436.97=436.97 dispozitie caserie 3x3.36=10.08

---